A
Q
-
(o]

©CoO~NOOLh, WNPE

MC Promotie

MC Contact Dordrecht
MTK De IJselrijders

MC Mios NH

MC 93 Nijverdal

MC Alkemade

Friesche Motor Club FMC
MC Trajectum

MTC De Schaffelaar
MTC De Steur

MV Almere

MC De Megafoon

MTC Mariahout

MC Wombarg

MC De Kraats

MC Nijverdal-Hellendoorn
MTC De Lingerijders

MC Free Wheels-Heeten
Boreftse MC

MC Roadrunner

MC Zwolle e.o.

MTC Bergeijk

MC Zobba

St. M.T. Zaanstreek

MC De Mijlentellers

MC Salland

MC Zeeuws Vlaanderen
V.M.T.R. Norg

Baarnse Motor Club

Club Pan European Nederland XX
BMW Club Roosendaal
Veluwse Motor Tour Club
CMV Op Weg
Maastrichtse Motorclub '72
MC &apos;68

MC De Kempengalm

Landelijk Overleg Orgaan Toerclubs
de overkoepelende
vereniging van motorclubs

OVERZICHT COMPETITIE CLUBS

Punten

3150
615
315
300
265
265
255
255
250
205
190
160
160
140
135
115
110
105
85
80
80
70
65
60
55
55
50
50
45
45
30
30
20
20
20
20




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

MC Keizer Karel- Nijmegen
VAMC De Graafschaprijders
MC Hamaland

Culinair Bikers

De Gasschoeve

MAC De Grensjagers

MAC Veenendaal

MAC Zandvoort

MTC De Happy Drivers
MV The Eagles

VAMAC Varsseveld

BMW MTC Den Bosch

MC Grathem

MC Mios '93

MC Route 506

MC Vogelvrij

MTC De Stamrijders

Landelijk Overleg Orgaan Toerclubs
de overkoepelende
vereniging van motorclubs

OVERZICHT COMPETITIE CLUBS

20
20
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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